



Rajasthan Cylinders and Containers Limited

Regd. Office: SP - 825, Road No. 14, V K I Area, Jaipur -302013 (Rajasthan)

TEL: 91-0141-4031771-2; e - Mail: info@bajoriagroup.in

CIN No: L28101RJ1980PLC002140; Website: www.bajoriagroup.in

Ref: RCCL/Sec/24-25

Date: 13/11/2024

To,

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai - 400001.

Kind Attn: Listing Department

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement of Financial Results.

Ref: Rajasthan Cylinders and Containers Limited (Scrip Code: 538707)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper advertisement published regarding extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 in Financial Express (English edition) and Nafa Nuksan (Hindi edition) on Wednesday, 13th November, 2024.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For Rajasthan Cylinders and Containers Limited

(Neha Dusad)

Company Secretary and

Compliance Officer

M. No.: A55093

Encl: As above

CORAL NEWSPRINTS LTD.

Regd. Office : A-138, 1st Floor, Vikas Marg, Shakarpur, Delhi-110092
CIN NO : L22219DL1992PLC048398, E-mail : cnp1_5000@rediffmail.com
Website : www.coralnewsprintslimited.com

Annexure XI

Abstract of Unaudited Financial Result (Standalone) for the Quarter & Year ended on 30.09.2024 (Rs. in lacs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended 30.09.2024 Unaudited | Year to date Figures 31.03.2024 Audited | Quarter ended 30.09.2023 Unaudited |
|---------|---|------------------------------------|---|------------------------------------|
| 1. | Total income from operations (net) | 0.00 | 86.35 | 27.10 |
| 2. | Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax | (12.90) | (61.71) | (9.59) |
| 3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items) | (12.90) | (61.71) | (9.59) |
| 4. | Equity Share Capital | 505.27 | 505.27 | 505.27 |
| 5. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | (1,350.45) | (1,321.92) | (1,187.03) |
| 6. | Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) | (0.26) | (1.22) | (0.19) |
| | Diluted : | (0.26) | (1.22) | (0.19) |
| 7. | Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) | (0.26) | (1.22) | (0.19) |
| | Diluted : | (0.26) | (1.22) | (0.19) |

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.coralnewsprintslimited.com

By Order of the Board
For Coral Newsprints Ltd.

Place : Delhi (Pushpendra P.S.Chauhan)
Dated : 12.11.2024 Whole Time Director & CEO, (DIN No : 01871760)

LEEL ELECTRICALS LIMITED

Regd Off.: A 603 & 604, Logix Technova, Sector 132, Noida, U.P. PIN- 201304
CIN : L45400MH1981PLC025151, Email: neerajgupta@leelelectric.com; Website : www.leelelectric.com

Unaudited Financial Results of Leel Electricals Limited for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS)

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024 (Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

| Particulars | Quarter Ended 30-09-24 (Unaudited) | Quarter Ended 30-09-23 (Unaudited) | Year ended 31-03-24 (Audited) |
|---|------------------------------------|------------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| Total income from operations (net) | 0.58 | - | - |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (9.66) | - | - |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (9.66) | - | - |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (9.66) | - | - |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (9.66) | - | - |
| Equity Share Capital | - | - | - |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) | - | - | - |
| Earnings Per equity Share(of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations): | - | - | - |
| (a) Basic: | - | - | - |
| (b) Diluted: | - | - | - |

Notes :
1. Above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Tuesday, 12th November, 2024. The statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a limited review of the result for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half year Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website and Company's website www.leelelectric.com.
3. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 as amended.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
LEEL ELECTRICALS LIMITED

Date : November 12, 2024
Place : Noida, Uttar Pradesh
Sd/-
NEERAJ GUPTA
Managing Director
DIN: 07176093

TATA CAPITAL LIMITED

Regd. Office : Tower A, 11th Floor, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra-400013
Branch Address: 03rd Floor, Rajendra Point, 1 Raghunath Nagar, M. G. Road, Agra 282002.

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY (Under Rule 8(6) R/W Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002)
E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) (w/ Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

LOAN ACCOUNT NO. 7177233: MRS. MEERA GAUTAM

This is to inform that Tata Capital Ltd. (TCL) is a non-banking finance company and incorporated under the provisions of the Companies Act, 1956 and having its registered office at Peninsula Business Park, Tower A, 11th Floor, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400013 and a branch office amongst other places at Uttar Pradesh ("Branch"). That vide Orders dated 24.11.2023, the National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT) Mumbai has duly sanctioned the Scheme of Arrangement between Tata Capital Financial Services Limited ("TCFSL") and Tata CleanTech Capital Limited ("TCL") as Transferor and Tata Capital Limited ("TCL") as transferee under the provisions of Sections 230 to 232 read with Section 66 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("said Scheme"). In terms thereof, TCFSL and TCCL (Transferor Companies) along with its undertaking have merged with TCL as a going concern, together with all the properties, assets, rights, benefits, interest, duties, obligations, liabilities, contracts, agreements, securities etc. w.e.f. 01.01.2024. In pursuance of the said Order and the Scheme, all the facility documents executed by TCFSL and all outstanding in respect thereof transferred to Applicant Company and thus the TCL is entitled to claim the same from the [Borrowers/Co-Borrowers] in terms thereof.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the below Borrower/Co-Borrower that the below described immovable property mortgaged to Tata Capital Limited (Secured Creditor/TCL), the Possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Tata Capital Limited (Secured Creditor), will be sold on 06th Day of December, 2024 "As is where is basis" & "As is what is and whatever there is without recourse basis".

Whereas the sale of secured asset is to be made to recover the secured debt and whereas there was a due of a sum Rs. 2,37,14,305/- (Rupees Two Crore Thirty Seven Lakh(s) Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred Five Only) vide Loan Account No. 7177233 as on 11.11.2024 from the Borrowers & Co-Borrowers/Guarantors, i.e., (1) Mrs. Meera Gautam, W/o Anil Gautam,

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE



Branch Office: ICICI Bank Limited Plot No-23, Shal Tower, 3rd Floor, New Rahtak Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

The Authorised ICICI Bank Officer under the Securitisation, Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued Demand Notices to the borrower(s) mentioned below, to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice. Having failed to repay the amount, the Notice is issued to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the property described below, by exercising powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(14) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on the below-mentioned dates. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property. Any dealings with the property will be subject to charges of ICICI Bank Limited.

| Sr. No. | Name of the Borrower(s)/ Loan Account Number | Description of Property/ Date of Symbolic Possession | Date of Demand Notice/ Amount in Demand Notice (Rs) | Name of Branch |
|---------|--|--|---|----------------|
| 1. | Mala Rawat/ Sanjay Rawat/ LBAGR00004125227 | House No. 10 and Khasra No. 157 and 158 Mohalla Durga Nagar Ukhhira, Tajganj Ward Agra 282010/ November 08, 2024 | June 25, 2024 Rs. 9,54,195/- | Agra/ Jaipur |

The above-mentioned borrowers(s)/guarantors(s) is/are hereby issued a 30 day Notice to repay the amount, else the mortgaged properties will be sold after 30 days from the date of publishing this Notice, as per the provisions under Rules 8 and 9 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.

Date: November 13, 2024
Place: Agra

Sincerely Authorised Signatory
For ICICI Bank Ltd.

BCL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L65100DL1985PLC021467
Registered office: 510, Arunachal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi- 110001
E-mail: bcjenterprisesltd@gmail.com, Ph: 011-45689444

Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-Year ended 30th September, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended 30/09/2024 (Unaudited) | Half Year ended 30/09/2024 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 30/09/2023 (Unaudited) |
|---------|---|--------------------------------------|--|--------------------------------------|
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 280.42 | 412.81 | 39.30 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 70.97 | 96.84 | 23.00 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 70.97 | 96.84 | 23.00 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 57.33 | 78.07 | 19.44 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] (Refer Note No. 2) | 53.56 | 74.30 | 12.23 |
| 6 | Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/-) | 1,166.00 | 1,166.00 | 1,166.00 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations): | - | - | - |
| | Basic: | 0.04 | 0.06 | 0.02 |
| | Diluted: | 0.04 | 0.06 | 0.02 |

Notes:

- The Company is having only one business activity so the segment reporting under Ind AS-108 is not required.
- The Above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 12th November 2024. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have provided Limited Review Report for the same.
- Figures of previous periods were re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to confirm to the periods of current periods.
- Indian Accounting Standards are applicable on the Company w.e.f 1st April 2019.

On behalf of Board
For BCL Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Mahendra Kumar Sharda
(Managing Director)

Date : 12.11.2024
Place : New Delhi



RAJASTHAN CYLINDERS AND CONTAINERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: SP - 825, Road No. 14, V K I Area, Jaipur -302013, TEL.: 91-141-4031771-2
E: info@bajajgroup.in; W: www.bajajgroup.in; CIN No: L28101RJ1980PLC002140

Extract of the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 (Amt in Lakhs)

| S. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (Un-Audited) | Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Un-Audited) | Corresponding Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Un-Audited) | Half Year ended 30.09.2024 (Un-Audited) | Corresponding Half Year ended 30.09.2023 (Un-Audited) | Previous Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited) |
|--------|---|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---|---|---|--|
| 1. | Total Income from Operations | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| | a) Revenue from operations | 24.98 | 22.75 | 19.47 | 47.73 | 38.74 | 100.46 |
| | b) Other Income | 24.98 | 22.75 | 19.47 | 47.73 | 38.74 | 100.46 |
| 2. | Total Income | 24.98 | 22.75 | 19.47 | 47.73 | 38.74 | 100.46 |
| 3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (52.24) | (22.41) | (22.43) | (74.65) | (40.70) | (69.68) |
| 3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (52.24) | (22.41) | (22.43) | (74.65) | (40.70) | (69.68) |
| 4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operation | (36.19) | (16.79) | 6.99 | (52.98) | 5.65 | (72.46) |
| 5. | Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations | (0.12) | (2.21) | (2.37) | (2.33) | (50.79) | (62.14) |
| 6. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year from Discontinued operation after tax | (0.00) | (1.66) | (1.71) | (1.66) | (46.48) | (64.62) |
| 7. | Profit/(Loss) for the Period | (36.19) | (18.45) | 5.28 | (54.64) | (40.83) | (137.08) |
| 8. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (35.96) | (18.23) | 5.28 | (54.19) | (40.43) | (136.17) |
| 9. | Equity Share Capital | 336.16 | 336.16 | 336.16 | 336.16 | 336.16 | 336.16 |
| 10. | Reserves (Other Equity excluding revaluation surplus as per balance sheet) | - | - | - | - | - | 1110.33 |
| 11. | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| | 1.Basic; 2.Diluted: | (1.08) | (0.55) | 0.16 | (1.63) | (1.21) | (4.08) |

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Un-audited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.bajajgroup.in).
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 12th November, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out the limited Review of the results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024.
- These Un-audited Standalone Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.
- Figures for the previous period have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period presentation.

For Rajasthan Cylinders and Containers Ltd
Sd/-

Place: Jaipur
Date: 12.11.2024
Avinash Bajoria (Chairman cum Managing Director)
DIN: 01402573

राजस्थानी कहावत

**गाळ वालो जीते, माल
वालौ हारै**

गाल वाला जीते, माला वाला हारे

■ चिल्लाने वाला जीतता है और माल वाला बैठा रहता है।

-स्व. विजय दान देथा
साभार : रूपायन संस्थान, बोरूदा

विनिर्माण क्षेत्र के बेहतर प्रदर्शन से औद्योगिक उत्पादन सितंबर में 3.1 प्रतिशत बढ़ा

नयी दिल्ली@एजेंसी। विनिर्माण क्षेत्र के बेहतर प्रदर्शन की वजह से देश का औद्योगिक उत्पादन (आईआईपी) सितंबर में 3.1 प्रतिशत बढ़ा है। जारी आधिकारिक आंकड़ों से यह जानकारी मिली है। आंकड़ों के अनुसार, सितंबर, 2023 में औद्योगिक उत्पादन की वृद्धि दर 6.4 प्रतिशत रही थी। हालांकि, इस साल अगस्त में औद्योगिक उत्पादन में 0.1 प्रतिशत की गिरावट आई थी। आधिकारिक बयान के अनुसार, "सितंबर, 2024 के लिए आईआईपी वृद्धि दर 3.1 प्रतिशत रही है, जबकि अगस्त, 2024 में यह 0.1 प्रतिशत घटा था।"

नेशनल

अच्छे मौसून से एग्रीकल्चर को मिलेगा ग्रोथ का स्पिंगबोर्ड: रिसर्च

जयपुर। वित्त वर्ष 24 में भारत की कृषि विकास दर घटकर 1.4 परसेंट रही थी। जो वित्त वर्ष 25 में बढ़कर 4 परसेंट तक पहुंच जाने का अनुमान है। क्वांटको रिसर्च की इकोनामिस्ट युविका सिंघल के अनुसार अच्छे रबी उत्पादन की संभावनाएं वित्त वर्ष 26 के लिए ग्रोथ का मजबूत आधार प्रदान करेंगी। जलाशयों के स्तर में सुधार और बुवाई का रकबा बढ़ने की संभावना। एग्रीकल्चर सैक्टर को लो बेस इफेक्ट (पिछले वर्ष की कम ग्रोथ रेट) का भी फायदा मिलेगा। उन्होंने कहा 2024-25 के लिए रबी फसल की संभावनाएं उज्वल दिखाई दे रही हैं। सर्दियों में बोई जाने वाली फसलों की चर्चा करते हुए कहा इस साल दक्षिण-पश्चिम मानसून की देर से वापसी होने से मिट्टी में नमी अच्छी है साथ ही जलाशय में पानी का स्तर अच्छा रहने से रबी की बुवाई में मदद मिलेगी। अच्छे खरीफ उत्पादन से वित्त वर्ष 25 में कृषि विकास दर बढ़कर 4 परसेंट हो जाने का अनुमान है। वित्त वर्ष 24 में कृषि विकास दर केवल 1.4 परसेंट रही थी।

इंडिया रेटिंग्स एंड रिसर्च के एनेलिस्ट पारस जसरई ने कहा बेहतर उत्पादन के साथ बेस इफेक्ट से वित्त वर्ष 25 में 4.3 परसेंट की ग्रोथ होगी। सिंघल ने कहा कि अच्छे रबी उत्पादन से वित्त वर्ष 26 में कृषि उत्पादन को भी सपोर्ट मिल सकता है।

गुजरात के मुख्यमंत्री खरीदने के लिए 'मूल्य'

अहमदाबाद@एजेंसी। गुजरात के मुख्यमंत्री भूपेंद्र पटेल ने साबरकांठा जिले में एक समारोह के दौरान न्यूनतम समर्थन मूल्य (एमएसपी) पर सोयाबीन, उड़द और मूंग की खरीद के लिए एक योजना शुरू की। एक आधिकारिक बयान में कहा गया कि मूल्य समर्थन योजना (पीएसएस) के तहत किसानों की उपज का उचित मूल्य सुनिश्चित करने के लिए 160 से अधिक केंद्रों पर 90 दिन तक

खरीद की 3.70 लाख पंजीकरण साबरकांठा कार्यक्रम के कहा कि प्रथम किसानों के उन्होंने उनक कल्याणकारी के मुताबिक



पंजीकृत कार्यालय : तृतीय मंजिल
कॉरपोरेट कार्यालय : तृतीय मंजिल

30 सितम्बर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छःमाही

| क्र. सं. | विवरण | 30.09.2024 | गैर अंकेक्षित |
|----------|---|------------|---------------|
| 1. | परिचालनों से कुल आय | 10,677.05 | |
| 2. | अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (कर तथा असाधारण मदों के पूर्व) | 1,191.96 | |
| 3. | अवधि के लिए कर से पहले शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद) | 1,191.96 | |
| 4. | अवधि के लिए कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद) | 886.41 | |
| 5. | अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ/ (हानि) (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) शामिल हैं) | 894.09 | |
| 6. | समतता अंश पूंजी (₹. 10/- प्रति अंश का अंकित मूल्य) | 651.71 | |
| 7. | संचय (पुनर्मुल्यांकन संचय को छोड़कर) | 22,037.51 | |
| 8. | प्रतिभूति प्रीमियम खाता | 2,694.47 | |
| 9. | नेट वर्ध | 25,383.69 | |
| 10. | चूकता ऋण पूंजी/ बकाया ऋण | 161.67 | |
| 11. | बकाया प्रतिदेय पूर्वाधिकार अंश | NA | |
| 12. | ऋण समता अनुपात | 0.35 | |
| 13. | आय प्रति समता अंश (₹. 10/- प्रति अंश का अंकित मूल्य) मूल एवं तरल* | 13.60 | |
| 14. | मूज्जी-प्रतिबन्धन-संस्म/ ऋणपत्र प्रतिदान संचय | NA | |
| 15. | ऋण सेवा व्याप्ति अनुपात | 2.06 | |
| 16. | व्याज सेवा व्याप्ति अनुपात | 7.85 | |
| 17. | चालू अनुपात | 1.75 | |
| 18. | दीर्घकालीन ऋण-कार्यशील पूंजी | 0.23 | |
| 19. | डूबत ऋण-प्राप्य खाता अनुपात | - | |
| 20. | चालू दायित्व अनुपात | 0.82 | |
| 21. | कुल ऋण-कुल सम्पत्ति | 0.19 | |
| 22. | देनदार आवर्त अनुपात | 4.37 | |
| 23. | स्कन्ध आवर्त अनुपात | 5.16 | |
| 24. | परिचालन मार्जिन (%) | 16.39% | |
| 25. | शुद्ध लाभ मार्जिन (%) | 8.33% | |

* समाप्त तिमाही एवं छःमाही की अवधि के आंकड़ों वार्षिक नहीं है।
टिप्पणी :
(1) 30 सितम्बर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छःमाही के उपरोक्त गैर में अनुपातित किया गया है। संबंधी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं प्रकटन) (2) उपरोक्त विवरण संबंधी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.co

स्थान : जयपुर
दिनांक : 11 नवम्बर, 2024

| राजस्थान सिलेण्डर्स एण्ड कन्टेनर्स लिमिटेड | | | | | | | |
|--|---|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|------------|
| पंजीकृत कार्यालय : एसपी-825, रोड नं. 14, वीकेआई एरिया, जयपुर-302013, फोन: 91-141-4031771-2; E: info@bajoriagroup.in; W: www.bajoriagroup.in; CIN No: L28101RJ1980PLC002140 | | | | | | | |
| 30 सितम्बर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं अर्द्धवार्षिक वर्ष के लिए | | | | | | | |
| गैर अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरणों का सार (राशि लाखों में) | | | | | | | |
| क्र. सं. | विवरण | समाप्त तिमाही | समानान्तर | समाप्त तिमाही | समानान्तर | समाप्त तिमाही | समानान्तर |
| | | 30.09.2024 | 30.06.2024 | 30.09.2023 | 30.09.2024 | 30.09.2023 | 31.03.2024 |
| | | गैर अंकेक्षित | गैर अंकेक्षित | गैर अंकेक्षित | गैर अंकेक्षित | गैर अंकेक्षित | अंकेक्षित |
| 1. | परिचालन से राजस्व | | | | | | |
| | - अन्य आय | 24.98 | 22.75 | 19.47 | 47.73 | 38.74 | 100.46 |
| | - कुल आय | 24.98 | 22.75 | 19.47 | 47.73 | 38.74 | 100.46 |
| 2. | अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (कर, असाधारण और/ या असाधारण वस्तुओं से पहले) | (52.24) | (22.41) | (22.43) | (74.65) | (40.70) | (69.68) |
| 3. | कर के पहले की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (असाधारण और/ या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद) | (52.24) | (22.41) | (22.43) | (74.65) | (40.70) | (69.68) |
| 4. | कर के बाद की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (असाधारण और/ या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद) | (36.19) | (16.79) | 6.99 | (52.98) | 5.65 | (72.46) |
| 5. | निरन्तर परिचालन से | (0.12) | (2.21) | (2.37) | (2.33) | (50.79) | (62.14) |
| 6. | बंद किए गए परिचालन से लाभ/ (हानि) | | | | | | |
| 7. | कर के बाद बंद परिचालन से अवधि/ वर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) | (0.00) | (1.66) | (1.71) | (1.66) | (46.48) | (64.62) |
| 8. | अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय | (36.19) | (18.45) | 5.28 | (54.64) | (40.83) | (137.08) |
| 9. | अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए व्यापक लाभ/हानि) (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) | (35.96) | (18.23) | 5.28 | (54.19) | (40.43) | (136.17) |
| 10. | समतता अंश पूंजी | 336.16 | 336.16 | 336.16 | 336.16 | 336.16 | 336.16 |
| 11. | रिज़र्व (पिछले वर्ष की अंकेक्षित तुलन पत्र में दर्शाये अनुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकन रिज़र्व के अतिरिक्त) | | | | | | 1110.33 |
| 12. | आय प्रति शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रति का) | | | | | | |
| 13. | (संचालन जारी रखने और बंद करने के लिए) | | | | | | |
| 14. | 1. मूल 2. तरल | (1.08) | (0.55) | 0.16 | (1.63) | (1.21) | (4.08) |

टिप्पणी :
(1) उपरोक्त विवरण संबंधी (सूचीबद्धता एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकता) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास वांछित की गई तिमाही एवं अर्द्धवार्षिक वर्ष के गैर अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। तिमाही एवं अर्द्धवार्षिक वर्ष के गैर अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप बायम्बे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.bajoriagroup.in) पर उपलब्ध है।
(2) 30 सितम्बर, 2024 को समाप्त हुए तिमाही एवं अर्द्धवार्षिक वर्ष के उपर्युक्त गैर अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा एवं सिफारिश लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गई एवं 12 नवम्बर, 2024 को आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया। सांविधिक लेखा परीक्षकों ने 30 सितम्बर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के परिणामों की सीमित समीक्षा की है।
(3) कंपनी के गैर अंकेक्षित स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणाम भारतीय लेखा मानकों (आईएनडी-एएस) के अनुसार कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 एवं भारतीय प्रतिभूति एवं विनियमन अधिनियम (सूचीकरण दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम 2015 के नियम 33 के तहत निर्धारित किए गए हैं।
(4) पिछली अवधि/वर्षों के आंकड़ों को जहां भी आवश्यक समझे गये हैं, उन्हें पुनः व्यवस्थित/पुनर्गणित किया गया है।

वास्तव राजस्थान सिलेण्डर्स एण्ड कन्टेनर्स लिमिटेड
हस्ताक्षर/—
अविनाश बाजोरिया (अध्यक्ष सह प्रबंध निदेशक)
DIN: 01402573